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
448 Sherlock bldg.

TO LOAN $40,000 OR LESS.
FARRINGTON,

90 4TH ST.. BOARD OF TRADE BLDO.
I HAVE money to loan on good security; 7money on gllt-edjre- d property For rs

call 512 Piatt bldg.
SEE Seckendorf today; no delay, city andfarm loans at current rates. 315-1- 6 StockExchange hldg. Main Ci74.
WANT $3000 at 7 per cent and $1600 at 8per cent on good residence property. Curtis

26 7 H Oak St.
SEE us today or loans on Improved city

property. 0 to 8 per cent. $200 and u
Cellars-Morto- n Co.. S25 Yeon bldg.

MONEY on hand for mortgage loans, mort-gages bought; no delay. Lowest rates.Fred S. Williams. 92 let st.
HAVE $300 or any other amount up to

$25,000 to loan. Smith &. Houck, 301Henry bldg.
MORTGAGE LOANS IN ANY AMOUNT.

OREGON 1NV. & MORTGAGE CO.. INC,
btock Exchange bldg.. 3d and Yamhill.

$500. $100o and upwaid on Improved realestate; favorable terms: no delays; nobrokerage. John Bain, 507 Spalding bldg.
HAVE $500 to $3o00 to loan. 6 per cent. 7

per cent. 8 per cent. Epton, 432 Chamber
of Commerce.

5 TO S9r-- money on business property,
apartments, dwellings, farms, R. H.
Biosaom, 316 Chamber of Commerce.

LIBERAL building loans; reasonabe terms
and conditions. Curtis, 267 Oak.

Mortgage loans, reasonable rates, bldg. loans,
Henry C. Prudhomme. 528 Morgan bldg.

ESTATE MONEY, ALL AMOUNTS.
H, Y. FREEDMAN. 930 CHAM. OF COM.

$1750 TO LOAN on real estate.
Tabor 252v.

$5U0 TO $20,000 private money. B 462, Ore-
gonlan.

$200. $350, $000. $900. $12)0, $1800. Fred W.
German Co., 914 Chamber 01 Commerce.'
MONEY TO LOAN IN ANY AMOUNT.
Hammond Mortgage Co., 424 Cham, of Com.

MO RfGAGE LOANS, 6 and 7 PER C E NT.
LOUIS SALOMON & CO., 300 OAK ST.
Money to Loan Chattels and Salaries.

IMMEDIATE LOA ns.
CN DIAMONDS AND J h- W E LR Y

AT EASTERN RATES.
Wo have one of the fine.st retail jewelry

stores in the city. A loan department la
conducted in connection with same, mak-
ing business STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL,
absolutely no sign designutinK loan busi-
ness displayed in front f our store. All
merchandise pledged is held for period of
12 months, whether or not interest la
paid when due. We are tlcented and have
been established since 389. No connection
with any other loan establishment in thiscity.

A. & M. DELOVAGE. JEWELERS.
324 Washington St.

STATE SECURITY CO.,
LICENSED.

Oldest established salary tnan company
In Oregon. Reliable. Satisfactory terma
Business strictly confidential.

Our well-know- n reputation for square
dealing and courteous treatment during
the past is our best reference,

STATE SECURITY CO.,
LICENSED.

309 Tailing Bldg.
MONET TO LOAN.

YOU CAN GET IT TODATat . legal rates
on Diamonds. Autos, Pianos.

Furniture. Livestock or
Motorcycles.

Pay back $5 per month or more.
Interest 3 per cent.

OFFICES ABSOLUTELY PRIVATE.
PORTLAND LOAN CO.. LICENSED.

81 1 Dekum bldg.. 3d a n d W asnlngton.
MONEY AT ONCE.

LEGAL RATE OF INTEREST.
Diamonds, Jewelry, Musical Instruments.

All Pledges Held One Year.
Sepa.ru. te Dept. for Ladies.

ELBY COMPANY Licensed).
320 Lumber Ex. bldg., 2d and Stark sta.

WE loan money on diamonds and Jewelry at
half the rates charged by brokers, Dan
Marx, 74 3d st.

Loans Wanted
$9000. 7 PER CENT $9u00. 7 PER CENT

$90oXJ, 7 PER CENT
212 acres, highly improved ranch In thevicinity of Hu board. Or., valued by owner

at $4o,3uo ; this is a splendid loan andsomething we will be proud to show you.
Fred W. German Co., 914 Cham, of Com.

$1500 ON house and lot. East Side, close In.
Principals only. AG 91u, Oregonian.

WANT $1450 at 8 per cent on new modern
bungalow, floor plan 30x40, lots 165x100
feet, near Columbia Park. Curtis, 267
Oak.

WANT $5000 to $10,000 for 5 years, 8 per
cent, on improved valley land. F 301,
Oregonian.

WILL pay 8 per cent for loan on farm. J.
liartog, 2'59 Siark, near 4th.

$50 MONTHLY Income on $2000 investment;
first mortgage security. AG 908, Oregonian.

I WANT $3500 rn a $12,000 farm, 3 mi. from
city limits. 720 Cham, of Commerce bldg.

PERSONAL.
WE SELL HAIR, HAIR, HAIR.
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